Technical
Information
TI 183F/00/en
Application
Monorack is a robust, wall-mounted
system housing designed to
accommodate individual Racksyst or
other 19" plug-in cards. It is designed

4 HP 7 HP
5
How to Order
Supplementary
Documentation
Monorack Protective Housing
Technical Information TI 099F/00/en
Racksyst
System Information SI 008
TI 183F/00/en/04.95
Printed in Germany/RÜ
Monorack Housing
Certificates
R Standard (PTB)
U CSA
2 GL
Version
0 4 HP Monorack housing
1 7 HP Monorack housing
Power Supply
A 115/230 V AC ±15%, 50/60 Hz, selectable
D 24/48 V AC ±15%, 50/60 Hz, selectable
E 24 V DC external (without power pack)
L 100/200 V AC ±15%, 50/60 Hz, selectable
K 16...60 V DC, for power plants
Y Special voltage
MONO- Please complete order code
Blank panel, 3 HP wide Order No. 918110-000
08.93/MTM
Endress+Hauser
GmbH+Co.
Instruments International
P.O. Box 2222
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Germany
Tel. (07621) 975-02